
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Daniel Smith S19 17 P… 0.63 928 26.96
Entry: 27.01 -0.05

2 Jole Watkins S19 16 P… 0.68 772 28.66
Entry: 28.63 +0.03

3 David Beck S14 29 C… 0.82 755 29.84
Entry: 30.07 -0.23

4 Preston Maxwell S14 15 N… 0.80 692 30.72
Entry: 31.14 -0.42

5 James Haydon S14 18 C… 0.68 630 31.69
Entry: 31.98 -0.29

6 Bailey Conlon S14 19 S… 0.82 550 33.17
Entry: 33.85 -0.68

7 Artur Chernenko S14 21 R… 0.83 471 34.91
Entry: 34.02 +0.89

8 Lucas Robins S9 15 O… 0.87 436 35.08
Entry: 35.93 -0.85

9 Rawiri Tristram-Brown S6 16 O… 0.58 293 47.22
Entry: 47.83 -0.61

10 Luka Willems S18 22 W…0.87 281 47.40
Entry: 45.82 +1.58
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